

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.8741, 8770 and 8782 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.01.2025	<p data-bbox="475 568 1257 611"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="475 651 1257 927">Heard Sri Satya Prasad, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Prakash Buddarapu, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners and Sri Arjun Chowdary, learned Asst. Government Pleader for Revenue.</p> <p data-bbox="475 992 1257 1205">2. Learned Asst. Government Pleader seeks short adjournment on the ground that the learned Advocate General is held up in another Court.</p> <p data-bbox="571 1229 1257 1272">3. List this batch of matters on 12.02.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1114 1384 1257 1426" style="text-align: right;"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="475 1464 539 1507">Mnr</p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE