

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.8782, 8741 and 8770 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	14.08.2025	<p data-bbox="467 495 576 528"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="467 566 1249 667">At request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list all matters on 21.08.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1150 768 1249 801">TRR, J</p> <p data-bbox="1193 842 1249 869">KBN</p>	

--	--	--	--