

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.8782, 8741 and 8770 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26	23-09-2025	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>At the request of learned Special Government Pleader, list the case on 25.09.2025 in the adjourned motion list.</p> <p>Office is directed to verify and place the proof of service filed vide USR No.10687 of 2025 in the bundle.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TRR, J</p> <p>siva</p>	