

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.8782, 8741 and 8770 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
.	20.11.2025	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for respondents submitted that he filed a memo today in the Registry.</p> <p>Office is directed to verify and put up the same in the bundles.</p> <p>List these matters on 24.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR,J</u></p> <p><i>KBN</i></p>	

--	--	--	--